
Katastripiir

Haritav maa

Looduslik rohumaa

Metsamaa

Õuemaa

Muu maa
NB!  Pindala on esitatud loetavuse huvides ümardatud väärtustena.

 Kõlvik 
Haritav maa
Looduslik rohumaa
Metsamaa
Õuemaa
Muu maa
Kokku

 Pindala [m²]  Pindala [ha] 
200
200

95900
0

14500
110800

0.02
0.02
9.59
0.00
1.45

11.08

Katastriüksuse kõlvikud

 Aadress: Tartu maakond, Nõo vald, Illi küla, Reisa 

 Katastritunnus: 52801:012:0507  Kuupäev: 14.02.2024 

100 m


